The test & measurement
equipment you need at
the price you want.
Alltest carries the world’s largest selection of
used/refurbished benchtop test & measurement
equipment at 50% the price of new.
OOur equipment is guaranteed working, warrantied, and
available with certified calibration from our in-house staff

Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 6
Figure 2. Front panel connections
Configuration and Ordering Information
Software
Model Description
Supported operating systems Microsoft Windows 7 (32/64-bit)
Keysight IO Libraries Includes: VISA Libraries, Keysight
Connection Expert, IO Monitor
Chassis slot compatibility: AXIe 1.0 secondary hub-slot (slot number 1 in
the M9502A and M9505A)
Definitions for specifications
Specifications describe the warranted performance of calibrated instruments that have been stored for a
minimum of 2 hours within the operating temperature range of 0 to 55 °C, unless otherwise stated, and
after a 45 minute warm-up period. Data represented in this document are specifications unless
otherwise noted.
Characteristics describe product performance that is useful in the application of the product, but that is
not covered by the product warranty. Characteristics are often referred to as Typical or Nominal values.
• Typical describes characteristic performance, which 80% of the instruments will meet when
operated over a 20 to 30 °C temperature range. Typical performance is not warranted.
• Nominal describes representative performance that is useful in the application of the product
when operated over a 20 to 30 °C temperature range. Nominal performance is not warranted.
Note: All graphs contain measured data from several units at room temperature unless otherwise noted.
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 7
Ordering Information
Model Description
Typical product configuration
M9536A AXIe Embedded PC Controller
M9536A-M16  Memory upgrade from 8 GB RAM to 16 GB RAM
M9536A-WE6 Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 Operating System (64-bit)
M9536A-WE3 Microsoft Windows Embedded Standard 7 Operating System (32-bit)
M9536-55501 8GB RAM module for M9536A Embedded Controller
Related products
Model Description
M9502A 2-slot AXIe chassis
M9505A 5-slot AXIe chassis